
CIN: U60300UP2013SGCO60836 

frO 
UTTAR PRADESH METRO RAIL CORPORATION LTD. 

(Formerly Known as Lucknow Metro Rail Corporation Ltd) 

UPMRC 
(A JOINT VENTURE OF GOVT. OF INDIA & GOVT. OF u.P.) 

No. UPMRC/CE-Contract/KNPCC-07/2021-22 Date:18.11.2021 

ADDENDUM-4 FOR DATE EXTENSION 

2021 _UPMRC_85549_1 Tender ID 
Tender Ref No KNPCC-07 

Tender Title/Name of work: Tender KNPCC-07: Construction of elevated viaduct and 5 Nos. 

elevated station (viz. Baradevi Station, Kidwai Nagar Station, Vasant Vihar Station, Baudh 
Nagar Station & Naubasta Station) including Architectural Finishing, E&M work and special 

span from end of ramp (after Transport Nagar Station) to Naubasta Station on Corridor-1 of 

Kanpur MRTS Project at Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh, India. 

Ref: - Bid published on the e-tender portal: 24.08.2021.

In reference to the subject tender, the Competent Authority has decided to extend the dates in 

the following manner- 

Activity Existing Dates Extended Dates 

Tender Submission Start Date 22.11.2021 (10:00 hrs.) 07.12.2021 (10:00 hrs.) 

Tender Submission End Date 29.11.2021 (15:30 hrs.) 14.12.2021 (15:30 hrs.) 

Date and Time of Opening of Tender 30.11.2021 (15:30 hrs.) 15.12.2021 (15:30 hrs.) 

1811-9A 

Indrajeet Verma 
CEContract 

(AN ISO 9001:2015, IS0 14001:2015, OHSAS 180012007 Certifed Company) 
Administralive Builkding, Near Dr. 8himrao Ambedkar Samajk Paivartan Sthal, Vipin Khand, Gomi Nagar, Lucknow 226010 

Tel +91 522MA014 I Far +91 522 2304013 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

